
MODEL CODE φD
(CLAMPINGRANGE)

L L1
φC N/W

(kg)OPEN CLOSE OPEN CLOSE

SK40 -SDC08-088 77090 0.5～8 87.5 95 50 57.5 37.5 1.3
-SDC13-105 77095 1～13 103.5 116 66 78.5 50 1.8

SK50
-SDC08-087 77320 0.5～8 87.5 95 50 57.5 37.5 4.1
-SDC13-110 77325 1～13 103.5 116 66 78.5 50 4.5
-SDC13-160 77326 153.5 166 5.1

BT30 -SDC08-080 10036 0.5～8 83 90.5 50 57.5 37.5 0.7
-SDC13-100 10038 1～13 99 111.5 66 78.5 50 1.3

BT40 -SDC08-080 11148 0.5～8 83 90.5 50 57.5 37.5 1.3
-SDC13-100 11150 1～13 99 111.5 66 78.5 50 1.8

BT50
-SDC08-100 13291 0.5～8 103 110.5 50 57.5 37.5 4.1
-SDC13-160 13293 1～13 119 131.5 66 78.5 50 4.5
-SDC13-120 13294 159 171.5 5.1
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MICRON CHUCK N series
109 MICRON CHUCK (Milling Chuck)

MICRON CHUCK H series
MICRON CHUCK M series
HARD CHUCK
COLLET CHUCK
COLLET CHUCK G Type

Hy-Dual CHUCK
SYNCHRO TAP HOLDER type SYFN
SYNCHRO TAP HOLDER type SYFS

COLLET CHUCK (SLIM TYPE)

<BORING SYSTEM> TWINCUT
<BORING SYSTEM> TWINCUT for LARGE BORE
<BORING SYSTEM> FIRSTCUT
<BORING SYSTEM> FIRSTCUT［Small-hole Boring Tool］
DRILL CHUCK
END MILL HOLDER
MORSE TAPER HOLDER (Type A)
MORSE TAPER HOLDER (Type B)
FACE MILL ARBOR (Type A)
FACE MILL ARBOR (Type B)
FACE MILL ARBOR (Type C)
SHELL MILL ARBOR (Type A)
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ORDERING EXAMPLE

- -BT30 SDC 08 080
① ② ③ ④
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Shank Size
Holder's Name
Max. øD
Gauge length

B
T series
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O-ring

ORDERING EXAMPLE

①
②

Name
HSK No.

CLP 032-
① ②

CODEMODEL HSK No. D1 D2 L L1 L2 O-ring

CLP-032
CLP-040
CLP-050
CLP-063
CLP-080
CLP-100

25180
25181
25182
25183
25184
25185

HSK32
HSK40
HSK50
HSK63
HSK80
HSK100

6
8
10
12
14
16

M10×1.0
M12×1.0
M16×1.0
M18×1.0
M20×1.5
M24×1.5

26
29.5
33
36.5
40
44

20.5
22
23.5
25
26.5
28.5

5.5
7.5
9.5
11.5
13.5
15.5

P4
P6
P9
P11
P12
P15

＜HSK SHANK＞COOLANT PIPE

DRILL CHUCK SK/BT №○-SDC D○MAX- L○ 
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